
KFDD O I 26982 I 2O23.DF OTSPBVFi/A2

q- - Ltq
- i !,c4105t2424

FORES T & WILDLIFE DEPARTMENT

|{FDDO12698212023-DFOTSPBVRyA2 Dated: 18.01.2024.

Chalakudy, Veettoor, Mudickal, Aefikulam & Vanpuzha Depot of Timber

Sales Diuision, Perumbavoor, Mudickal. P.O.

e-auction of Timber on 02.03.2024, 12.03.2024, 19.03.202,1, n .$.20'24,
&& 05.04.2024, 15.M.2024, 22.M.20U.,30.M.2024

Approximate value of the timber to be sold- Rs. 2 Crores/-

Registration as bidders open in MSTC's Website

For more details visit website : www.mstcecommerce.com,

www. forest.kerala. gov.in

)

Divisi er

Timber sales Division, Perumbavoor

)

crioil c.'o'lmrrE

o"rromrcqr0 s'lffu{a offDao)loEfiD" o.n'lojlnsjm- a,"le'lqgg lcelacls1, ofl 
3t6'

qs'l6eloE,o"rSJd6lgo,oloctle rurc.gc6,9]oE

O2.O3.2OVl, t2.03.2024, 19.03.202/4,n .03.2A24&& 05.M.20r1, 15.M.2o24,
22.M.202A,30.M.2024

(o)'lco(6)'laoroA gq-oca,voi coorcBgl(oE eu8o.J$(6loilqo oloB6oqos
o{)arcBro aofl.4 ojlo :2 ca,cs'l tgtol

p-6lc6,sjoa ooen-loom,>g'i www.msrcecommerce.com, www.forest.kerala.gov.in

d(r)o ormJec"lojl cxalef

c,-laail:18.01.2024.ff)mr6: KFDDo/26982/2023-DForsPBvR/A2

s'lcrxd omlcotlo8mi ruroil"sjfiA, o":o;m.rcol1d



r(-5?

Divisi
Timber sales Division, Perumbavoor

(\xloil oSJ6ID mJ6

)

FOREST & WILDI,IFE DEPARTMENT
WDDO|2698212023-DTOTSPBVR/A2 Dated: 18.01.2024.

Chalakudy, Veettoor, Mudickal, Aettikulam & Vanpuzha Depot of Timber
Sales Diuision, Perumbavoor, Mudickal. P.O.

e-auction of Timber on 02.03.2024, L2.03.2024., 19.03.2024, n .$.202A,
&& 05.04.2024, 15.M.2024, 22.M.202A,30.04.20',2A

Approximate value of the timber to be sold- Rs. 2 Crores/-

Registration as bidders open in MSTC's Website
For more details visit website : www.mstcecommerce.com,
www.forest.kerala. gov. in

o.trormrcgrd s'lmr6 omrco.loEmr-orfloll.,9jm-4,'le'leJgp,lceiaos'],ofl16,
qsldooE, odSJd6r go,cr(octle rulcgco,gtaf,

02.03.2024, 12.03.2024, 19.03.2U24,n .03.2A24&& 05.M.20V1, 15.U.2024,
22.M.20',24,30.M.2024

of orro'ilor'kifl gq-aca,vo6 cerereaBgilcE goao.J$(ulo)lao orffBdoqos
o{]6,co(ro oofl.4 oilo :2 c6,cs1 @or

p-6-rcaoloa ooi6nfooffug': www.mstcecofirmerce.com, www.forest.kerala.gov.in

(Umo oroJs'loJl .)16,*{

mmrt6: rcloolz6982/2023-DForspBvR/A2 a"laafl:18.01.2024.

s'lm.rrE o mr cor']o8 mi ru.1'loil.szaE, o.'jo;mlcol}6

KF DD O /269A2 I 2O2!OF OTSPBVR/A2

i'.c410512024

)




